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10/1/2025 Wednesday 27,909 2,295 3,757 184 350 13 1,910 647 618 6,881 195 24 29 63 44,812 

10/2/2025 Thursday 31,940 2,157 3,589 190 410 12 1,820 634 619 6,521 181 25 35 60 48,133 

10/3/2025 Friday 42,841 1,891 3,212 217 416 9 1,822 657 579 6,212 161 15 33 75 58,065 

10/4/2025 Saturday 43,810 1,344 1,630 210 370 9 888 428 292 3,327 92 4 7 28 52,411 

10/5/2025 Sunday 48,880 1,108 1,339 239 339 10 642 355 228 2,284 26 6 1 16 55,457 

10/6/2025 Monday 30,923 1,998 3,429 171 353 9 1,697 633 566 6,300 104 17 32 72 46,232 

10/7/2025 Tuesday 26,366 2,278 3,722 155 304 12 1,812 606 574 7,088 187 27 22 108 43,153 

10/8/2025 Wednesday 27,654 2,360 3,744 164 328 10 1,769 576 576 6,899 187 19 28 81 44,314 

10/9/2025 Thursday 34,382 2,208 3,695 204 423 8 1,825 704 635 6,751 167 21 12 85 51,035 

10/10/2025 Friday 46,553 1,925 3,282 215 456 15 1,762 693 542 6,318 173 24 9 54 61,967 

10/11/2025 Saturday 49,336 1,339 1,617 231 351 11 901 393 266 3,490 100 3 9 30 58,047 

10/12/2025 Sunday 42,926 1,022 1,232 148 206 10 638 317 212 2,314 16 4 2 32 49,047 

10/13/2025 Monday 35,127 1,768 3,013 118 225 4 1,548 498 441 5,979 76 19 20 62 48,836 

10/14/2025 Tuesday 29,278 2,244 3,618 180 325 12 1,740 569 568 6,862 186 28 23 69 45,633 

10/15/2025 Wednesday 28,516 2,315 3,701 175 362 21 1,821 546 585 6,959 157 15 23 79 45,196 

10/16/2025 Thursday 32,213 2,196 3,653 203 420 19 1,782 582 655 6,764 178 24 20 60 48,709 

10/17/2025 Friday 40,502 1,854 3,342 193 386 12 1,764 640 615 6,265 147 23 17 72 55,760 

10/18/2025 Saturday 42,441 1,379 1,604 253 362 18 895 451 258 3,352 77 7 7 43 51,104 

10/19/2025 Sunday 49,705 1,099 1,245 221 320 9 671 319 217 2,284 25 8 - 31 56,123 

10/20/2025 Monday 32,967 1,925 3,283 156 310 10 1,693 559 599 6,149 116 25 7 65 47,799 

10/21/2025 Tuesday 27,052 2,238 3,682 157 325 13 1,854 584 563 7,030 182 26 27 64 43,733 

10/22/2025 Wednesday 27,732 2,286 3,652 132 327 13 1,788 631 602 7,136 197 24 21 67 44,541 

10/23/2025 Thursday 31,765 2,178 3,603 162 374 21 1,767 627 607 6,732 159 20 12 82 48,027 

10/24/2025 Friday 43,738 1,835 3,222 210 411 12 1,781 689 598 6,532 142 29 23 68 59,222 

10/25/2025 Saturday 44,540 1,403 1,607 223 318 15 962 425 264 3,407 89 5 6 40 53,264 

10/26/2025 Sunday 47,764 1,106 1,187 208 340 10 629 295 229 2,270 22 11 2 26 54,073 

10/27/2025 Monday 28,828 1,949 3,380 123 307 7 1,667 570 584 6,257 109 17 17 68 43,815 

10/28/2025 Tuesday 25,682 2,249 3,650 149 271 13 1,792 567 553 7,000 201 28 16 70 42,171 

10/29/2025 Wednesday 26,658 2,300 3,666 142 296 10 1,780 570 598 6,983 182 19 23 69 43,227 

10/30/2025 Thursday 27,672 2,038 3,497 152 267 13 1,743 516 571 6,550 175 29 21 84 43,244 

10/31/2025 Friday 36,494 1,802 3,178 166 369 10 1,714 593 578 6,175 155 23 20 66 51,277 

October 2025 TOTAL 1,112,194 58,089 92,031 5,651 10,621 370 46,877 16,874 15,392 175,071 4,164 569 524 1,889 1,538,427 

October 2024 TOTAL 1,102,110 60,886 88,017 5,961 10,967 404 45,878 16,506 15,607 175,892 4,451 574 448 2,055 1,527,701 

10/1/2024 10/31/2024 10,084 (2,797) 4,014 (310) (346) (34) 999 368 (215) (821) (287) (5) 76 (166) 10,726 

10/1/2025 10/31/2025 0.9% -4.6% 4.6% -5.2% -3.2% -8.4% 2.2% 2.2% -1.4% -0.5% -6.4% -0.9% 17.0% -8.1% 0.7%
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